Chevron Production Co.
P.O. box 1150
Midland, TX 79702

wqom F R5/E

dnd H 1.2\ - 36
E:Sgoﬁ?:y? NM 90 0245 - 33597

154 1.54 172 0.88 1.35 1.35
347 1.93 1/4 0.44 0.84 2.19
760 4.13 3/4 1.31 5.42 7.61
961 2.01 1 1.75 3.52 11.13
1225 2.64 1172 2.63 6.93 18.06
1440 2.15 1 1.75 3.76 21.82
1867 4.27 3/4 1.31 5.60 2743

2357 4.90 11/4 2.19 10.72 38.15
2775 4.18 41/2 7.88 3292 71.06

2847 0.72 4 7.00 5.04 76.10
2945 0.98 31/4 5.69 5.57 81.68
3033 0.88 2 3.50 3.08 84.76
3065 0.32 2172 4.38 1.40 86.16
3155 0.90 21/4 3.94 3.54 89.70
3246 091 21/4 3.94 3.58 93.28
3307 0.61 2 3.50 2.14 95.42
3517 2.10 1 1.75 3.68 99.09

3750 2.33 11722 2.63 6.12  105.21

%M% /4%%/
es L Brazeal - Presidedt Z

rThc: ttached instrument was acknowledged before me on the / f ~ dayof
[—e é , 1997 by James L Brazeal - President, Brazeal Inc. d/b/a
CapStar Drilling.
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PAULA CARLISLE [Ledo.

:ym Pubiic, g:.:tl:’rg i Notary Public




